
Caffè Dell'Amico 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tonelli Marco (06/1803) 4 10 4 12 4 7 4 9 4 2 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 5

Franzoni Matteo (06/1793) 4 5 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 0 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 3

Musetti Franco (06/319) 4 6 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 0 4 5 4 10 4 9 4 8 2 1

Menconi Noemi (06/1873) 0 0 4 9 2 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 9 2 3

Piccini Michele (06/1872) 4 9 2 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Lazzerini Luca (06/003) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 0

Del Santo Davide (06/938) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tonelli Marco 06/1803 36 67 1,86

Franzoni Matteo 06/1793 40 60 1,50

Musetti Franco 06/319 30 48 1,60

Menconi Noemi 06/1873 26 45 1,73

Piccini Michele 06/1872 12 26 2,17

Lazzerini Luca 06/003 14 9 0,64

Del Santo Davide 06/938 2 0 0,00

Joker's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Caltagirone Cristiano (06/1847) 2 2 4 5 2 3 4 3 4 6 2 1 4 1 4 10 4 3 3 2

Fusani Mattia (06/1256) 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 2 4 4 4 5 2 3 4 8 4 1 2 3

Agostini Emanuele (06/2073) 2 1 4 7 3 8 4 1 2 0 4 9 4 2 0 0 4 0 4 5

Siniego Alessandro  (06/2494) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 2 2 4 4 8 2 5 1 0

Frediani Simone (06/2024) 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 6 0 0 2 1

Caltagirone Daniele (06/1913) 2 3 2 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liberatori Gabriele (06/1877) 2 5 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Baldoni Simone (04/231) 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caltagirone Cristiano 06/1847 33 36 1,09

Fusani Mattia 06/1256 34 35 1,03

Agostini Emanuele 06/2073 31 33 1,06

Siniego Alessandro 06/2494 15 27 1,80

Frediani Simone 06/2024 22 27 1,23

Caltagirone Daniele 06/1913 8 16 2,00

Liberatori Gabriele 06/1877 11 15 1,36

Baldoni Simone 04/231 6 7 1,17

Pietro Isoppi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giuliani Luca (06/1730) 4 10 4 3 4 8 4 12 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 12

Giromella Simone (06/1800) 2 2 4 3 4 8 2 6 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 9

Carnicelli Andrea (06/2052) 4 6 2 1 4 3 2 0 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 10 4 8

Genovesi Andrea (06/1728) 2 3 4 2 2 0 4 9 2 0 4 5 4 0 0 0 4 9 2 2

Soggia Massimiliano (06/1726) 4 1 2 0 2 3 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giuliani Luca 06/1730 40 100 2,50

Giromella Simone 06/1800 32 49 1,53

Carnicelli Andrea 06/2052 36 47 1,31

Genovesi Andrea 06/1728 28 30 1,07

Soggia Massimiliano 06/1726 24 23 0,96

SF Punzimat

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mazzoni Matteo (06/007) 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 12 4 6 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 12

Ussi Nicola (06/1332) 4 8 4 4 4 0 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0

Ratti Andrea (06/1329) 4 6 4 8 2 4 0 0 3 6 4 4 4 10 4 4 4 6 0 0

Chelotti Marco (06/1327) 2 2 2 3 2 1 4 3 4 3 2 0 4 5 4 0 4 0 4 8

Mazzoni Federico (06/010) 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8

Galleni Francesco (06/1328) 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 5 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ratti Simone (06/1779) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mazzoni Matteo 06/007 40 94 2,35

Ussi Nicola 06/1332 32 53 1,66

Ratti Andrea 06/1329 29 48 1,66

Chelotti Marco 06/1327 32 25 0,78

Mazzoni Federico 06/010 12 18 1,50

Galleni Francesco 06/1328 11 11 1,00

Ratti Simone 06/1779 0 0 0,00



Sporting Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vernazza Giacomo (06/009) 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 12 1 3 4 12 4 9 2 5 4 12 4 10

Calantoni Davide (06/008) 4 11 3 9 4 10 3 7 3 7 4 12 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 11

Gabrielli Luca (06/1133) 4 7 2 5 4 8 2 4 3 9 4 9 4 8 2 3 2 5 4 10

Romanelli Luca (06/001) 0 0 4 7 2 4 1 2 4 9 0 0 3 4 4 5 2 6 2 2

Vannucchi Simone (04/233) 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 11 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 6 0 0

Morelli Marco (06/933) 4 6 2 6 2 4 2 2 1 2 4 7 1 0 2 2 2 1 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vernazza Giacomo 06/009 35 93 2,66

Calantoni Davide 06/008 37 92 2,49

Gabrielli Luca 06/1133 31 68 2,19

Romanelli Luca 06/001 22 39 1,77

Vannucchi Simone 04/233 13 34 2,62

Morelli Marco 06/933 22 30 1,36

Sporting Dart Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bordigoni Roberta (06/937) 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 5 2 0 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 4

Baratta Chiara (06/1322) 3 2 2 0 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 4

Vatteroni Laura (06/2083) 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 6

Arrighi Rita (06/825) 4 5 2 1 2 0 2 2 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 6

Dalle Lucche Manuela (06/934) 1 0 4 1 2 1 2 0 4 1 4 0 4 0 4 1 4 0 0 0

Sampaoli Laura (06/1819) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cortesi Francesca (06/1613) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bordigoni Roberta 06/937 38 48 1,26

Baratta Chiara 06/1322 33 32 0,97

Vatteroni Laura 06/2083 28 28 1,00

Arrighi Rita 06/825 28 26 0,93

Dalle Lucche Manuela 06/934 29 4 0,14

Sampaoli Laura 06/1819 0 0 0,00

Cortesi Francesca 06/1613 4 0 0,00


